
Punjab Da Asli Khana

TIKKAS
CURRIES
BIRYANIS
CHINESE

Nat iona l Hospi ta l i t ies , Shop No . 1 /2 , S i l ve r Da le ,

Bu i l d ing , Nash ik -Puna H ighway, Upnagar, Nash ik Road .

Contact : 0253-2412921 .



LO PIYO JILO PIYO JI
 Veg Chicken Veg Chicken

THANDA SHANDA (BEVERAGES)THANDA SHANDA (BEVERAGES)
Mineral Water 25Mineral Water 25

Fresh Lime Water/Soda 80/190Fresh Lime Water/Soda 80/190

Soda Bottle (750 ml) 30Soda Bottle (750 ml) 30

Sweet Lassi 85Sweet Lassi 85

Kaju Lassi  120Kaju Lassi  120

Patiyala Lassi (Served in Punjabi Lassi glass)     220Patiyala Lassi (Served in Punjabi Lassi glass)     220

Soft Drinks (250/750 Ml) 25/60Soft Drinks (250/750 Ml) 25/60

Dry Fruit Lassi  150Dry Fruit Lassi  150

JalJeera Water / Soda 80/90JalJeera Water / Soda 80/90

Masala Chaas 70Masala Chaas 70

KHAANE DE NAAL....KHAANE DE NAAL....

Roasted Papad 30Roasted Papad 30

Cheese Roomali Khakara 320Cheese Roomali Khakara 320

Green Salad 110Green Salad 110

Dahi Kosimber Salad 150Dahi Kosimber Salad 150

Masala Papad (Udid / Nagli) 40 / 50Masala Papad (Udid / Nagli) 40 / 50

Papad / Nagli Fry 35Papad / Nagli Fry 35

Butter Roomali Khakara 260Butter Roomali Khakara 260

Papad Chutney 130Papad Chutney 130

Tossed Salad 130Tossed Salad 130

Clear Soup 125 150

LO PIYO JI
 Veg Chicken

Sweet Corn Soup 140 160

Hot & Sour soup 140 160

Cream of Tomato Soup 170

Chicken Shorba  190

THANDA SHANDA (BEVERAGES)
Mineral Water 25

Fresh Lime Water/Soda 80/190

Soda Bottle (750 ml) 30

Sweet Lassi 85

Kaju Lassi  120

Manchow Soup 140 160

Lemon Coriander Soup 140 160

Patiyala Lassi (Served in Punjabi Lassi glass)     220

Soft Drinks (250/750 Ml) 25/60

Mutton Shorba  210

Dry Fruit Lassi  150

JalJeera Water / Soda 80/90

Masala Chaas 70

KHAANE DE NAAL....

Roasted Papad 30

Cheese Roomali Khakara 320

Green Salad 110

Dahi Kosimber Salad 150

Masala Papad (Udid / Nagli) 40 / 50

Papad / Nagli Fry 35

Butter Roomali Khakara 260

Papad Chutney 130

Tossed Salad 130
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Mushroom Tikka 240      470Mushroom Tikka 240      470

Veg Hara Bara Kebab (8 Pc) 260Veg Hara Bara Kebab (8 Pc) 260

Cheese Corn Tikki 280 Cheese Corn Tikki 280 

Chicken Tangdi Fry (2 Pc) 300Chicken Tangdi Fry (2 Pc) 300

Boiled Eggs (2pc) 50Boiled Eggs (2pc) 50

Paneer Khowlida Fry (8 Pc) 290Paneer Khowlida Fry (8 Pc) 290

Pomfret Tawa Fry 480Pomfret Tawa Fry 480

Prawns Butter Garlic Fry (8 Pc) 520Prawns Butter Garlic Fry (8 Pc) 520

KOYALE KI KHAAN SE (VEG)KOYALE KI KHAAN SE (VEG)

Tandoori Aloo Tikki      190     370Tandoori Aloo Tikki      190     370

Fish Amritsari Fry (8 Pc) 480Fish Amritsari Fry (8 Pc) 480

Hariyali Aloo Tikki      190      370Hariyali Aloo Tikki      190      370

Channa Koliwada Fry 190Channa Koliwada Fry 190

Fish Finger (8 Pc) 480Fish Finger (8 Pc) 480

STARTERS FRYSTARTERS FRY

French Fries  180French Fries  180

Boiled Egg Fry (2 pc) 65Boiled Egg Fry (2 pc) 65

Paneer Malai Tikka      240     470Paneer Malai Tikka      240     470

Cheese Corn Ball's 280Cheese Corn Ball's 280

Prawn's Amritsari (8 Pc) 480Prawn's Amritsari (8 Pc) 480

Paneer Tikka  240 470Paneer Tikka  240 470

Paneer Kalimiri Tikka  240 470Paneer Kalimiri Tikka  240 470

Baby Corn Tikka 210      410Baby Corn Tikka 210      410

Chinese Bhel 180Chinese Bhel 180

Sabzi Seekh Kabab  190      370Sabzi Seekh Kabab  190      370
Soya Seekh Kabab 190      370Soya Seekh Kabab 190      370

Egg Kholiwada Fry (3 Egg)  165Egg Kholiwada Fry (3 Egg)  165

 Half (6pc) Full (12pc) Half (6pc) Full (12pc)

Paneer Cheese Seekh Kabab      270      530Paneer Cheese Seekh Kabab      270      530
Oye Balle Balle Sholey Ke Kabab's (Veg)  520(16 Pc) Oye Balle Balle Sholey Ke Kabab's (Veg)  520(16 Pc) 
    
 Half (12pc) Full (24pc) Half (12pc) Full (24pc)
Veg Kebab Platter  410    790Veg Kebab Platter  410    790

Mushroom Tikka 240      470

Veg Hara Bara Kebab (8 Pc) 260

Cheese Corn Tikki 280 

Chicken Tangdi Fry (2 Pc) 300

Boiled Eggs (2pc) 50

Paneer Khowlida Fry (8 Pc) 290

Pomfret Tawa Fry 480

Prawns Butter Garlic Fry (8 Pc) 520

KOYALE KI KHAAN SE (VEG)

Tandoori Aloo Tikki      190     370

Fish Amritsari Fry (8 Pc) 480

Hariyali Aloo Tikki      190      370

Channa Koliwada Fry 190

Fish Finger (8 Pc) 480

STARTERS FRY

French Fries  180

Boiled Egg Fry (2 pc) 65

Paneer Malai Tikka      240     470

Cheese Corn Ball's 280

Prawn's Amritsari (8 Pc) 480

Paneer Tikka  240 470

Paneer Kalimiri Tikka  240 470

Baby Corn Tikka 210      410

Chinese Bhel 180

Sabzi Seekh Kabab  190      370
Soya Seekh Kabab 190      370

Egg Kholiwada Fry (3 Egg)  165

 Half (6pc) Full (12pc)

Paneer Cheese Seekh Kabab      270      530
Oye Balle Balle Sholey Ke Kabab's (Veg)  520(16 Pc) 
  
 Half (12pc) Full (24pc)
Veg Kebab Platter  410    790
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Tandoori Chicken          280 550Tandoori Chicken          280 550

Masala and roasted in Tandoor)Masala and roasted in Tandoor)

KOYALE KI KHAAN SE (NON VEG)KOYALE KI KHAAN SE (NON VEG)

�� Half (4 pc) Full (8 pc)Half (4 pc) Full (8 pc)

Tandoori Junglee Chicken          320 610Tandoori Junglee Chicken          320 610

(Whole chicken marinated in green chutney (Whole chicken marinated in green chutney 

Murg Tandoori Lollypop 290 570Murg Tandoori Lollypop 290 570

Murg Shikari Tikka            270 530Murg Shikari Tikka            270 530

Murg Pahadi Tikka  270 530Murg Pahadi Tikka  270 530

Murg Kalimiri Tikka 270 530Murg Kalimiri Tikka 270 530

Murg Banjaara Tikka 270 530Murg Banjaara Tikka 270 530

Himali Seek Kabab 490 970Himali Seek Kabab 490 970

(Inner layer chicken seek and outer layer Mutton seek)(Inner layer chicken seek and outer layer Mutton seek)

Murg Achari Tikka 270 530Murg Achari Tikka 270 530

Fish Tikka 360 700Fish Tikka 360 700

Fish Hariyali Tikka 360 700Fish Hariyali Tikka 360 700

Fish Kalimiri Tikka           360 700Fish Kalimiri Tikka           360 700

Prawn's Tikka 360 700Prawn's Tikka 360 700

Prawn's Haryali Tikka 360 700Prawn's Haryali Tikka 360 700

Tandoori Pomfret (1 Pc )            470 Tandoori Pomfret (1 Pc )            470 

Tandoori Pomfret Chutneywala (1 Pc )            490Tandoori Pomfret Chutneywala (1 Pc )            490

Murg Tikka 270 530Murg Tikka 270 530

Mutton Seekh Kebab 380 750Mutton Seekh Kebab 380 750

Murg Gillafi Seekh Kebab           310 610Murg Gillafi Seekh Kebab           310 610

 Half (6 pc) Full (12 pc) Half (6 pc) Full (12 pc)

Murg Tangdi Kebab 390 (3 pc)      780 (6 pc)Murg Tangdi Kebab 390 (3 pc)      780 (6 pc)

Murg Kebeb Platter 570 (12 pc) 1040 (24 pc)Murg Kebeb Platter 570 (12 pc) 1040 (24 pc)

Oye Balle Balle Sholle Di Hatti 400 (8 pc) 790 (16 pc)Oye Balle Balle Sholle Di Hatti 400 (8 pc) 790 (16 pc)

SADDI KHAASIYAT (OBB SPECIAL)SADDI KHAASIYAT (OBB SPECIAL)

Amritsari Chole Kulcha (2 pc) 270Amritsari Chole Kulcha (2 pc) 270

Sarson Ka Saag Te Makai Di Roti (Seasonal) (2pc) 350Sarson Ka Saag Te Makai Di Roti (Seasonal) (2pc) 350

Chole Bathure (2 pc) 270Chole Bathure (2 pc) 270

Tandoori Chicken          280 550

Masala and roasted in Tandoor)

KOYALE KI KHAAN SE (NON VEG)

� Half (4 pc) Full (8 pc)

Tandoori Junglee Chicken          320 610

(Whole chicken marinated in green chutney 

Murg Tandoori Lollypop 290 570

Murg Shikari Tikka            270 530

Murg Pahadi Tikka  270 530

Murg Kalimiri Tikka 270 530

Murg Banjaara Tikka 270 530

Himali Seek Kabab 490 970

(Inner layer chicken seek and outer layer Mutton seek)

Murg Achari Tikka 270 530

Fish Tikka 360 700

Fish Hariyali Tikka 360 700

Fish Kalimiri Tikka           360 700

Prawn's Tikka 360 700

Prawn's Haryali Tikka 360 700

Tandoori Pomfret (1 Pc )            470 

Tandoori Pomfret Chutneywala (1 Pc )            490

Murg Tikka 270 530

Mutton Seekh Kebab 380 750

Murg Gillafi Seekh Kebab           310 610

 Half (6 pc) Full (12 pc)

Murg Tangdi Kebab 390 (3 pc)      780 (6 pc)

Murg Kebeb Platter 570 (12 pc) 1040 (24 pc)

Oye Balle Balle Sholle Di Hatti 400 (8 pc) 790 (16 pc)

SADDI KHAASIYAT (OBB SPECIAL)

Amritsari Chole Kulcha (2 pc) 270

Sarson Ka Saag Te Makai Di Roti (Seasonal) (2pc) 350

Chole Bathure (2 pc) 270
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KUKAD SHUKAD (NON VEG MAIN COURSE)KUKAD SHUKAD (NON VEG MAIN COURSE)
Butter chicken (Full/Half) 710 360Butter chicken (Full/Half) 710 360
Butter Chicken Masala (Full / Half) 740 380Butter Chicken Masala (Full / Half) 740 380
(With Bone Medium Spicy)(With Bone Medium Spicy)
Chicken Handi (Full/Half) 710 360Chicken Handi (Full/Half) 710 360
Chiken Maratha (Full/Half) 710 360Chiken Maratha (Full/Half) 710 360

Chicken Kadai 330Chicken Kadai 330
Chicken Kolhapuri Masala 330Chicken Kolhapuri Masala 330

(Whole tandoori chicken in medium spiced red gravy(Whole tandoori chicken in medium spiced red gravy
Chicken Mussallam (Full/Half) 960 480Chicken Mussallam (Full/Half) 960 480

Chicken Moghlai 330Chicken Moghlai 330
Chicken Rara Masala 330Chicken Rara Masala 330
Chicken Saagwala 330Chicken Saagwala 330

(Spiced kala masala gravy)  (Spiced kala masala gravy)  

accompined with flavoured rice and egg curry)accompined with flavoured rice and egg curry)

Chicken Tariwala 330 Chicken Tariwala 330 
Chicken Tandoori Masala (Full/Half) 740 380Chicken Tandoori Masala (Full/Half) 740 380

Chicken Seekh kebab Masala 360Chicken Seekh kebab Masala 360

Mutton Sukha 340Mutton Sukha 340

Chicken Sukha 330Chicken Sukha 330

Chicken Tikka Masala 350Chicken Tikka Masala 350

Chicken Patiyala 370Chicken Patiyala 370

Mutton Bhuna 340Mutton Bhuna 340

KUKAD SHUKAD (BONE LESS)KUKAD SHUKAD (BONE LESS)

Murg Do Pyaza 340Murg Do Pyaza 340

GOSHT KA KAMAAL (MUTTON)GOSHT KA KAMAAL (MUTTON)

Mutton Rara Masala 340Mutton Rara Masala 340

Mutton Handi (Full/Half) 890 450Mutton Handi (Full/Half) 890 450

Punjabi Fish Curry 530Punjabi Fish Curry 530

Chicken Hyderabadi Masala 360Chicken Hyderabadi Masala 360

Chicken Lahori Masala 360Chicken Lahori Masala 360

SAMUNDAR SESAMUNDAR SE
Fish Makhani 510Fish Makhani 510

Mutton Kheema Masala 340 Mutton Kheema Masala 340 

Mutton Rogan Josh 340Mutton Rogan Josh 340

Prawns Masala / Curry 530Prawns Masala / Curry 530

Murg Tawa Masala 340Murg Tawa Masala 340

Chicken Kheema Masala 360Chicken Kheema Masala 360

Mutton Maratha (Full/Half) 890 450Mutton Maratha (Full/Half) 890 450

Chicken Khaas Masala 410Chicken Khaas Masala 410

KUKAD SHUKAD (NON VEG MAIN COURSE)
Butter chicken (Full/Half) 710 360
Butter Chicken Masala (Full / Half) 740 380
(With Bone Medium Spicy)
Chicken Handi (Full/Half) 710 360
Chiken Maratha (Full/Half) 710 360

Chicken Kadai 330
Chicken Kolhapuri Masala 330

(Whole tandoori chicken in medium spiced red gravy
Chicken Mussallam (Full/Half) 960 480

Chicken Moghlai 330
Chicken Rara Masala 330
Chicken Saagwala 330

(Spiced kala masala gravy)  

accompined with flavoured rice and egg curry)

Chicken Tariwala 330 
Chicken Tandoori Masala (Full/Half) 740 380

Chicken Seekh kebab Masala 360

Mutton Sukha 340

Chicken Sukha 330

Chicken Tikka Masala 350

Chicken Patiyala 370

Mutton Bhuna 340

KUKAD SHUKAD (BONE LESS)

Murg Do Pyaza 340

GOSHT KA KAMAAL (MUTTON)

Mutton Rara Masala 340

Mutton Handi (Full/Half) 890 450

Punjabi Fish Curry 530

Chicken Hyderabadi Masala 360

Chicken Lahori Masala 360

SAMUNDAR SE
Fish Makhani 510

Mutton Kheema Masala 340 

Mutton Rogan Josh 340

Prawns Masala / Curry 530

Murg Tawa Masala 340

Chicken Kheema Masala 360

Mutton Maratha (Full/Half) 890 450

Chicken Khaas Masala 410
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Veg Koftha Masala 220Veg Koftha Masala 220

Paneer Mirch Masala 260Paneer Mirch Masala 260

Mutter Paneer Masala 260Mutter Paneer Masala 260

Shahi Paneer 270Shahi Paneer 270

Mix Veg Sabzi 210Mix Veg Sabzi 210

Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet Flavour) 240Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet Flavour) 240

Paneer Makhani 260Paneer Makhani 260

Shev Bhaji 190Shev Bhaji 190

SABZI MANDI  ( VEG MAIN COURSE)SABZI MANDI  ( VEG MAIN COURSE)

Aloo Jeera 180Aloo Jeera 180

Lasoon iMethi 210Lasoon iMethi 210

Veg Kolhapuri 210Veg Kolhapuri 210

Veg Makhanwala 220Veg Makhanwala 220

Veg Koftha Saagwala 220Veg Koftha Saagwala 220

Veg Punjab Mail Express 230Veg Punjab Mail Express 230

Veg Lahori Masala 230Veg Lahori Masala 230

Aloo Methi (Dry / Gravy) 190Aloo Methi (Dry / Gravy) 190

Dum Aloo Punjabi 250Dum Aloo Punjabi 250

Paneer Lababdar 260Paneer Lababdar 260

Paneer Tikka Masala 260Paneer Tikka Masala 260

Kadai Paneer Masala 260Kadai Paneer Masala 260

Paneer Mutter Bhurji 260Paneer Mutter Bhurji 260

Palak Paneer 260Palak Paneer 260

Paneer Bhurji Masala 270Paneer Bhurji Masala 270

Malai Koftha (Sweet Flavour) 260Malai Koftha (Sweet Flavour) 260

Mushroom Rajdhani Masala 270Mushroom Rajdhani Masala 270

Paneer Patiyala 310Paneer Patiyala 310

Kaju Masala 290Kaju Masala 290

Veg Bhuna Masala 240Veg Bhuna Masala 240

Veg Seekh Kabab Masala 230Veg Seekh Kabab Masala 230

Veg Patiyala 280Veg Patiyala 280

Veg Kheema Masala 230Veg Kheema Masala 230

Paneer Diwani Handi 490(Half) 980 (Full)Paneer Diwani Handi 490(Half) 980 (Full)

Veg Diwani Handi 410 (Half) 800 (Full)Veg Diwani Handi 410 (Half) 800 (Full)

Kaju Paneer Masala 290Kaju Paneer Masala 290

Veg Koftha Masala 220

Paneer Mirch Masala 260

Mutter Paneer Masala 260

Shahi Paneer 270

Mix Veg Sabzi 210

Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet Flavour) 240

Paneer Makhani 260

Shev Bhaji 190

SABZI MANDI  ( VEG MAIN COURSE)

Aloo Jeera 180

Lasoon iMethi 210

Veg Kolhapuri 210

Veg Makhanwala 220

Veg Koftha Saagwala 220

Veg Punjab Mail Express 230

Veg Lahori Masala 230

Aloo Methi (Dry / Gravy) 190

Dum Aloo Punjabi 250

Paneer Lababdar 260

Paneer Tikka Masala 260

Kadai Paneer Masala 260

Paneer Mutter Bhurji 260

Palak Paneer 260

Paneer Bhurji Masala 270

Malai Koftha (Sweet Flavour) 260

Mushroom Rajdhani Masala 270

Paneer Patiyala 310

Kaju Masala 290

Veg Bhuna Masala 240

Veg Seekh Kabab Masala 230

Veg Patiyala 280

Veg Kheema Masala 230

Paneer Diwani Handi 490(Half) 980 (Full)

Veg Diwani Handi 410 (Half) 800 (Full)

Kaju Paneer Masala 290
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(Spicy and Flavoured in Green Masala)(Spicy and Flavoured in Green Masala)

(Spicy and Flavoured in Green Masala) (Spicy and Flavoured in Green Masala) 

Ghee Rice (Half / Full) 130 / 250 Ghee Rice (Half / Full) 130 / 250 

(All Biryani Served With Raitha )(All Biryani Served With Raitha )

Dal Fry 170Dal Fry 170

Egg Omlette 110Egg Omlette 110

Egg Bhurji Masala 190Egg Bhurji Masala 190

Rajma Masala 220Rajma Masala 220
Chole Masala 190Chole Masala 190
Kadi Pakoda 190Kadi Pakoda 190

ANDE KA FANDA (EGG)ANDE KA FANDA (EGG)

Egg Curry / Masala 190Egg Curry / Masala 190
Egg Makhan Wala 210Egg Makhan Wala 210

Veg Dum Biryani  270Veg Dum Biryani  270

Dal Makhani 220Dal Makhani 220

BASMATI DA KHAZANA (RICE)BASMATI DA KHAZANA (RICE)

Steam Rice (Half / Full) 90 / 170Steam Rice (Half / Full) 90 / 170

Butter Dal Khichada 240Butter Dal Khichada 240
Chicken Dal Khichada 310Chicken Dal Khichada 310
Egg Dum Biryani 310Egg Dum Biryani 310

Prawns Dum Biryani 530Prawns Dum Biryani 530

Yellow Dal Khichada 210Yellow Dal Khichada 210

Murg Tikka Dum Biryani 360Murg Tikka Dum Biryani 360

Dal Palak Fry 210Dal Palak Fry 210

Dum Mutton Biryani 410Dum Mutton Biryani 410

Egg Lahori Masala 220Egg Lahori Masala 220

Jeera Rice (Half / Full) 100 / 190Jeera Rice (Half / Full) 100 / 190

Veg Pulao  / Veg Soya Pulao 240Veg Pulao  / Veg Soya Pulao 240

Veg Dum Soya Biryani 280Veg Dum Soya Biryani 280
Rajma Khichada 230Rajma Khichada 230

Murg Dum Biryani 330Murg Dum Biryani 330

Egg Bhurji 130Egg Bhurji 130

Punjabi Dal Tadka 180Punjabi Dal Tadka 180

Murg Delhiwali Biryani 330Murg Delhiwali Biryani 330

Murg Dum Hyderabdi Biryani 360Murg Dum Hyderabdi Biryani 360

Dum Mutton Hyderabadi Biriyani 430Dum Mutton Hyderabadi Biriyani 430

DAL SPECIALITYDAL SPECIALITY

(Spicy and Flavoured in Green Masala)

(Spicy and Flavoured in Green Masala) 

Ghee Rice (Half / Full) 130 / 250 

(All Biryani Served With Raitha )

Dal Fry 170

Egg Omlette 110

Egg Bhurji Masala 190

Rajma Masala 220
Chole Masala 190
Kadi Pakoda 190

ANDE KA FANDA (EGG)

Egg Curry / Masala 190
Egg Makhan Wala 210

Veg Dum Biryani  270

Dal Makhani 220

BASMATI DA KHAZANA (RICE)

Steam Rice (Half / Full) 90 / 170

Butter Dal Khichada 240
Chicken Dal Khichada 310
Egg Dum Biryani 310

Prawns Dum Biryani 530

Yellow Dal Khichada 210

Murg Tikka Dum Biryani 360

Dal Palak Fry 210

Dum Mutton Biryani 410

Egg Lahori Masala 220

Jeera Rice (Half / Full) 100 / 190

Veg Pulao  / Veg Soya Pulao 240

Veg Dum Soya Biryani 280
Rajma Khichada 230

Murg Dum Biryani 330

Egg Bhurji 130

Punjabi Dal Tadka 180

Murg Delhiwali Biryani 330

Murg Dum Hyderabdi Biryani 360

Dum Mutton Hyderabadi Biriyani 430

DAL SPECIALITY

666



Mix Veg Raitha 120Mix Veg Raitha 120

Garlic Naan 75Garlic Naan 75

Makai Roti 50Makai Roti 50

Roti Basket  370Roti Basket  370

TAAZA DAHITAAZA DAHI

Matka Dahi 100Matka Dahi 100

Butter Lacha Paratha / Kulcha 85Butter Lacha Paratha / Kulcha 85

Butter Makai Roti 50Butter Makai Roti 50
Onion Cheese Paratha 160Onion Cheese Paratha 160
Murg Kheema Paratha 210Murg Kheema Paratha 210

(Assorted roti's with butter) (Assorted roti's with butter) 

Mix Veg Paratha (With Curd ) 130Mix Veg Paratha (With Curd ) 130

Boondi Raitha(Salted / Sweet) 120 / 130Boondi Raitha(Salted / Sweet) 120 / 130

Paneer Paratha (With Curd ) 150Paneer Paratha (With Curd ) 150

Butter Naan / Butter Kulcha 55 Butter Naan / Butter Kulcha 55 

Lacha Paratha / Lacha Kulcha 75Lacha Paratha / Lacha Kulcha 75
Butter Garlic Naan 85Butter Garlic Naan 85

Aloo Paratha (With Curd ) 110Aloo Paratha (With Curd ) 110

ROTI SHOTI ( INDIAN BREADS)ROTI SHOTI ( INDIAN BREADS)

Butter Wheat Tandoori Roti 25Butter Wheat Tandoori Roti 25
Wheat Tandoori Roti 20Wheat Tandoori Roti 20

Naan / Kulcha 45Naan / Kulcha 45

Mix Veg Raitha 120

Garlic Naan 75

Makai Roti 50

Roti Basket  370

TAAZA DAHI

Matka Dahi 100

Butter Lacha Paratha / Kulcha 85

Butter Makai Roti 50
Onion Cheese Paratha 160
Murg Kheema Paratha 210

(Assorted roti's with butter) 

Mix Veg Paratha (With Curd ) 130

Boondi Raitha(Salted / Sweet) 120 / 130

Paneer Paratha (With Curd ) 150

Butter Naan / Butter Kulcha 55 

Lacha Paratha / Lacha Kulcha 75
Butter Garlic Naan 85

Aloo Paratha (With Curd ) 110

ROTI SHOTI ( INDIAN BREADS)

Butter Wheat Tandoori Roti 25
Wheat Tandoori Roti 20

Naan / Kulcha 45
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Veg Manchurian   220

Paneer 65   290

Paneer Chilly   290
Paneer Crispy   290

Veg Schezwan Spring Roll   310

Honey Lemon Paneer   290

Chicken Spring Roll   310
Honey Lemon Chicken   320

Chicken Tukda (Half / Full )  340 670

RICE AND NOODLES
 Veg Chicken Prawns

STARTERS VEG

Veg Crispy   240

Mushroom / Baby corn Chilly   290

Veg Spring Roll   270

STARTERS NON VEG

Chicken Chilly   290
Roast Soya Chicken Chilly   310
Chicken Manchurian   290

Chicken Lollypop (8 Pc)   310

Soya Chilly / Soya 65   195

Chicken 65 / Crispy   290

Masala Chicken Lollypop (8 Pc)             360

Fish Chilly / Fish 65   530
Prawn's Chilly / Prawn's 65   530

(Tandoori Chicken tossed in Schezwan Sauce) 

Fried Rice 230 290 370

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice 250  310 425
Schezwan Fried Rice 250             310               410

Triple Schezwan Rice  290  350 490
Hakka Noodle's  230  270 460
Schezwan Noodle's 240  280 470
Chilly Garlic Noodle's 250  290 480
American Chopsey 290 350 510
(Crisp fried noodles topped with Sweet & Sour sauce)

CHINESE  MENU
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Double Sundae  180

Fish Chilly Gravy  560

(Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango / Chocolate

Gulab Jamun( 3 Piece's )        90 

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (TWO SCOOP'S)

Butter Scotch/Kesar pista)   95

All above served with single scoop  50 

(Vanilla / Strawberry / Mango / Chocolate)  140

Butter scotch cone  60

Triple Sundae  230 

Double Choclate cone  60

Prawn's Chilly Gravy  560

Paneer in Schezwan Gravy   340

MILK SHAKE'S

All above with ice cream  170

Paneer in Hot Garlic Sauce   330

DESSERT'S

Vanila Choco cone  50

Paneer Chilly Gravy  330 

  Veg Chicken
Manchurian Gravy   240 310

CHINESE GRAVY

Chilly Gravy  240 310

Hot Garlic Gravy  240 310

Schezwan Gravy  240 310

CHINESE  MENU

PLEASE�NOTE:-
OUTSIDE FOOD & BEVERAGE NOT PERMITTED.ORDER ONCE PLACED WILL NOT BE CANCELLED.
FOOD PREPARATION TIME MIN 15 MIN. GUEST'S ARE REQUESTED TO TAKE CARE OF YOUR BELONGING'S.
MANAGEMENT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE.VEHICLE PARKING AT OWNER'S RISK

999


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

